FABRICUT

FURNITURE

BRUNO SWIVEL CHAIR

ITEM NUMBER W x D xH SOLID SOLID LEATHER SQ.
(INCHES) (RAILROADED) (UP THE BOLT) FT. REQ.

SWIVEL CHAIR CH-1721-SW 32 x33.5x31.5 5.5YDS 6.5YDS 90
CH-1721-SW NAILHEADS &
SEAT HEIGHT: 20" DECORATIVE TRIM AVAILABLE

SEAT DEPTH: 23"
ARM HEIGHT: 23"
SEAT WIDTH: 22"

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR ADDITIONAL TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS



FABRIC YARDAGE REQUIREMENTS:

SOLID

SWIVEL CHAIR 5.5/6.5

NAILHEAD PLACEMENT:

AROUND BASE

DECORATIVE TRIM PLACEMENT:

AROUND BASE

DECORATIVE TRIM YARDAGE REQUIREMENT:

4YDS

WEIGHT:

SWIVEL CHAIR 80 LBS

NOTES:

1-7.9"

6/7

RAILROADED / UP THE BOLT

8-14.9"

6.5/75

15-27.9"

7/8.5

28-36.9"

8795

fabricut.com | 833.662.7043




